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LIABILITIESCAPITALrv
STATEMENT OF1 BANKS acting

v't charter, 
g 31st May,

>
B»l. doe to 

Dorn Got. thtr 
deducUng

under Dominion 
for the month 
1906. /

Deposits b 
Public pel 

on dnm» 
In Cano

Amount ol Rate per cent. 
Rest or Reserve ol last Dividend 

Fund.

Pel. dee t« 
ProvincialNotes in 

circulation.Capital 
paid up

Capital Sub­
scribed

Capital
authorised declared.

* r
>1L

» 1 ’< A I
1 Bank qf Montreal..
2 | Bank df New Brun:
3 Quebec Bank .... 

Bank ot Nova Scot
5 St. Stephen's Bank 

Bank of British Nc

21,26*$3,480,618
*3,864
15,4*7

251,081)
10.8JJ
9,487

28,067
24,563
22,411
18,482
31,481
11,532

1,115,099

104,000
32,39r»

44,34i 
* 79.659

109,60* 
14,095

$ 8,946,541 
555,406 

1,335,221 
2,494,014 

174,990 
2,727,083 
2,510,948 
2,319,216 
1,893,805 
1,331,413 
1,188,906 
1,488,165 
3,984,050 

751,579 
171,778 

2,589,640 
7.514,150 
2,778,031 
2,696,426 

183,969 
2,138,691 

935,841 
146,138 

1,652,312 
•269,790 

2,425,960 
2,897,887 

514,760 
2,310.125 
1,4-29,355 

909,157 
376,285 
158,790 
320,025 

96,885

$14,400,000 $14,400,000 
1,000,000 604,600
3,000,000; 2,500,000
3,000,000 2,701.700

200,000 200,000
4,866,666 4,866,666
4,000,000; 3.500,000
5,000,000 3,000,000
3,000,000 >' 2,846,100 
3,000,000 
1,500,000 
2,000,000 
6,000,000 

> 1,000,000 
180,000 

4,000,000 
10,000,000 
4,000,000 
4,000,000 

500,000 
2,500,000 
2,000,000 
1,000,000 
2,000,000 
1,000,000 
3,000,000 
4,000,000 
1,000.000 I 
3,000,000 
4,000,000 
2,000,000 
2,000,000 
1,000,000 
2,000,000 
1,000,000

$14,400,000 $10,000.000
582,150, 960,658

OOf 1,150,000;
2,621,400' 4,403,952

200,000 45,000
4,866,666 2,141,333
3,498,580 3,898.580
3,000,000 3,000,006
2,810,670 1,600,000
1,500,000 1,143,752
1,500,000 700,000
1,500,000 600,000
6,000,000 3,600,000

823.332 
180,000 

3,000,000 
10,000,000 
3,465,640:
3,000,000 

350,400 
2,469,120 
1,184,278 

301,9111 
2,000,000 

329,515'
2,937,200 
3,934,237 

550,000 
3,000,000 
3,702,110 
1,000,000 

873,887 
690,240 
802,040 
423,964

Ia 87"ick , 2,151
10,311

> 2,500,;
4 . lit

r- 5,85:America) 6
g,**.:Bank of Toronto 4,9:1»8 Molsons Bank ....

9 Eastern Townships Bfcnk
10 Union Bank of Ha iffx ..

11 Ontario Bank ..
12 Banque Nationale .3. .:....................
13 Merchants' Bank o danada ........
14 Banque Provincial! il Canada 

People's Bank of F el Brunswick . i.

16 Union Bank of CaiT t ;...................
imefce ............

•••••••• 2,2711
1,04* , 1,500,000; 

1,500,000
1,500,000; 
6,000,000 

846,537 
180,000 

3,000,000; 
10,000,000 
3,850,500 
3,000,000

350.400 
2,473.000 
1,219,700

500,200 
2,000,000 

504.600
2.987.600 
4,000,000

550,000 
3,000,000
3.998.600
1,000,000

929,500
804.400 

- 1,190,700
741,000

X 2,62-
1,64!

10,921233,448
14,411 51;Nil

2216 5,324180,000: 
1,500,000 
4,500,000 
3,912,204 
3,500,000 

331,000 
2,469,120 
1,-284,278 

10,000 
1,450,000 

75,000 
2,937,200 
3,9:14,237 

300,000 
1,250,000 
1,244,640 
1,000,0(8)

1
1,617,424 7,02:

531,563 22,53;
4,761: 4.69

53,988 8,281

5.244
17 Canadian Bank of
18 Royal Bank of Car
19 Dominion Bank ..
20 Merchants’Bank ol
21 Bank of Hamilton
22 Standard Bank of 1 

Banque de St. Jeat 
Banque d'Hoéhela]
Banque de St. Hya 
Bank ol Ottawa ..
Imperial Bank of C 
Western Bank of C 
Traders Bank ol Ci ua ., 
Sovereign Bank ot Cal ada 
Metropolitan Ban'- '
Crown Bank of
Home Bank of Ca 
Northern Bank ...y .
Sterling Bank of Ca|na la

Total

178,101
98,387
37,286

Edward Island
s...'....

17N mce
5,4 h21,163

17,741 3,*16ada..

•••••
»B

24 2,7320,921!25 »he ... 

da.-::
26 40.522

46,95627

979
28 ?aa: 53
29
30 
.'il 
32 
Xi 
34
B

m,1,301.000
344,923 
35,774 
24,646 

’ 22,31»
111,448

ink il............tiX.:: 94
78Nil
45175,000

Mal 78
11Nil

106,146,666 6,554,66*» 154,9892,245,803 90,006,340 6:1,295,954 64,217.332 5,968,827
/

:
ASSETS 'v-

—
Halance 

doe from 
•«enclei 
of Oink 
or from 

other 
banks, 
etc., in 
United 

Klnedom.

Balance 
I due from 

agencies 
of the B'k 

or from 
other 

Banks or 
aeencies 
abroad.

Deposits 
with 
Dom. 

Gov. lor 
security 
of note 
circula­

tion.

> deposits 
Loans made with 

to other and
banks balances 

in due from 
Canada other
secuied Banks in 

Canada.

Canadian 
Municipal 
Securities, 
and Public 
Securities, 
other than 
Canadian.

i Call and 
Short 
Loans

Call end 
Short 

Loans on 
Bonds

Dominion Railway 
and 

other 
i Bonds. 
Debenti _ 
and Stocks

Nolen of 
and

Cheques 
on other 
Banks.

andDominion
Noies.B NK Provincial

Govern­
ment

Securities.

S e. else-■ where 
than in
Canada

and
Stocks in

I

Bank ol Montreal . 1. 
Bk. of New Bruns'ck
Quebec Bank ............
Bank ol Nova Scotia. 
St. Stephen's Bank . . 
Bk. ol Br. N. America

,965,531 5,722,615 
119,616 202,783
329,479 457,689

1,780,664 1,647,568 
11,194 21,449

1,548,195 1,292,621 
677,400 1,719,758 
459,686 1,373,253 
160,403 873,037
281,987 589,355
150,5891 380,816
100,286 359,084

1,025,898 2,631,494 
20,946 33.616
11,137 41,643

1/ Union Bk. ol Canada 496,509 1,585,449 
is Canadian Bk. ofCigto. 3,012,036 4,738,405 

Roya' bk of Canada
19 Dominion Bank.. |L.
20 Mer. Bk ol P. E. if.
21 Bank of Hamilton .
22 Standard Bk. of t'i».

23 Banque de St. Jean.-.
24 Banque d'Hochclaga
25 Ban. de St. Hyacintht- 

" 26 Bank of Ottawa ....
27 lm. Bk. of Canada
28 W. Bk. of Canada „ .
29 Traders Bk. of Cans,.
3<y Sov. Bk. of Canada!.
31 Metropolitan Bank. 4.
32, Crown Bank of Can..
33 Home Bank of Carl.
34 Northern Bank. ... to 
3', Sterling Bank ol Can.

2,979,025 383,215
87,7461..............!

397,175 149,924

507,000 
30,000 
84,113 
99,512 1,613,337 
11,500

155,175 706,903
138,000 1,078,817 
136,000» 768,874 
103,000 383,817

19,087 2,646,109 
74,450.................
*.**... J.........

120,778 294,4411. .
.............. 29,910
.............. 20,711

.............. 27,919.930
1,01-2,001 • ............
2,396,612 -,............
3,947,240' 2,694,197

..........
5,163,897 5,563,733 
1,270,546 1,100,000 
2,831,537

278,652* 375,540
247.806 .................
559,681 .................
347,812 ...............

2,844,384 4,054,026
1,227,121........... .-I

50,000;

4,434,141 629,620 313,293 7,781,573
149,892 155,269 113,642 203,628
149,490 150,633 127,65.5 736,483
850,768 584,498 1,568,398 2,963,676
61,809 .............■

/ ;

. 6,495 ...,.................... , 20,000
506,846 1,027,017 1,532,127 165,090
947,303 234,904 30,773 2,258,696
774,109 376,266 1,368,338 1,568,105

1,017,278 167,073 281,400 136,166
198,620 634,937 813,747 172,810
57,611 ! 50,000 149,276 999.390

175.817 . ................. ............................................

113,461
Bank ol Toronto . .;J. 
Molsons Bank ... j. 
E. Townships Bang.. 
Union Bk. of Haliffax 
Ontario Bank ... It. 
Banque Nationale.{I. 
Mer. Bk. of Canada, . 
Bk. Prov. du Canada jf 
People's Bk. ofNtB.

138,113
11,382
5,024

25,000 228,593
12,699 265,02810i'­

ll 71,211 560,004................
70,01X1 540,607 ...........
75,000 482,749 ......

240,(MX) 1,768,139 199,095 
41,010 123,619 ...
9,000 6,748 ....

125,000 687,382 ....
400,000 3,040,510 ... 
130,000 1,842,152 
150,000 1,356,995 
IS.OOlli 164,995 ....

125,000 656,659 ..........
50,000 502,322............
8,292 ’ 10.641..............

63,000 741,750|.....J
17.-250

150,000 596,6641_____
150,000 1,373,346 .........

107,089 ..\ 12 546,-234 
29,107 ...........13

14
„ ................... 203,862 6-29,421 697,267 5,668.441
115.138 14.073 65,943 .................... 720,120 835,378

7-3ti# 7,758 38,1671 33,490 5,500| 20,317
107,009 168,571 474,382..',

...I 217,432 596,215] 1,293,390.

... 230,786   921,44-2

...| 396,225
.39,426 

.821,543 
234,801 
28,063 
92,006

9,67-2|............  23,823
304,720 
381,390

2:),594] 44,993 ........... ! 1,051,7701
111,000 618,562 ............... I ‘2.1-2,-2261..........
70,000 598,986:................. j , 178,314;..........
46,523 190,502 ........... 227,293
11,154) 104,785 ..... .! 101,4621 ’ r ""
5,000 154,095 ..........
5,000! 90,237 ..........
5,000: 48,834

to
lu

1,229,737 2,200,000 
■2,613.442 7,455,879 
2,238.843 2.667,814

.... 294,0251...............
416,455 627,740 4,861,3*5
370,160 3,256,680 3,233,596"

1SS.H45 1,201,204 90.1671 668,060| 2,838,977
4,4-20 14,110----- '___ 1“.................f"........... .

.......... -I 290,562 127,798 ; 2,726,024] 889,11* I 2,6-20,5311 -----
578,730j 1,324,795 420,822 | 7-20.843 ....

786,471 -----

2,43*L568 iibo.ooo 
3,868.426 1,550, <8)0

I ,.540,506 1,074,3-20 
:,0sà«48 2,145,502 

34,243! 65,403
49ftj376 1,714,254

4,557,650: .....

249,478 1,1-27,954 
~~ 2,635 9.689
210,926 599,173

E383 14,771

.............97,083
............. 3,753]...,........... I____ ..... .1..................
127,582j 680.535 852,151 396,743 3,00«

634, i 97 917,231 821,863
423,183 1,965,632! 1,310,523 

11,346 128,077 464, MX) 220,660
632,216 427,038)..................

25,996] 1,214,010
12,200 625,481
73,671 
48,555:
9,162

I
30,843 . 

1,057,2731 
954,675

1 123,433 
285,.121926,1811 730.063

39,934
288,87!) 1,5*17,986 
227,690 654,971

32,124

1.655,798! ..........
3 562,316 ..........

750,850 ..........
297,962 .• •• 

3,325,413
29,053] .................

264,415 .............
.—:___ !___________
53,129,606 55,886,119

-489,977
172,723148,872 511183,725 202,134

0O,|)44] 218,779
81,474 282,554
66,957 75,999

3,765 86,814

I
49.662 ...........
73,369 ...........

112,106...........
53,671 ..... .
93.662 ........

205,946
306,7#*

39,1#
48,034

308
113,577
66,542

38,710
6,061

18,836

75,0*8»

* ------ I
■ i,
||2 «6.|27|39,231,532 ,3,460,334 24,337.655 890,711 6,648.415 4,674,027 17,607,401 8,9*1,769Total

20,488,619 40, .568,883
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